Name

Robin Powell
Austin Strawn
York Pavlik

Bobby Puskarich
Robin Powell
Travis Jones
Jared Rode

Scotty Keefer

Dustin Griffith
Patrick Lewandowski
Dave Barney

Jared Rode
Andrea Schlabach
Heath Myers

Street Gas class not run.

*270 ft track (weather)

6/21/2014
Vehicle

Street Diesel

06 Dodge
05 Dodge
04 Chevrolet

2.6 Diesel

97 Dodge
06 Dodge
03 Dodge
07 Dodge

Open Gas

Chevy
01 Chevy
77 GMC
92 Ford

RWYB
07 Dodge

96 Dodge
Dodge

Distance*

240.3
218
39.2

286.6
276.1
272.4
104.1

271
236.5
236.4

152.11

103.2
236.6 (Exh.)
204.9 (Exh.)



